‘ CoreParts

MPN: MBXDE-BAO147

Laptop Battery for Dell 53Wh 4 cells
Li-Po 7.4V 7200mAh Black, Dell
Latitude 12 7000, Latitude 12 7290,
Latitude 13 7000 7390

The growing demand for consumer electronic devices for home and leisure

poses the challenge of upgrading, improving and enhancing existing devices.

In CoreParts you will find a wide range of alternative batteries for Consumer

Electronics, that matches the performance of your original device. All

manufactured by High-end, certified and trusted suppliers.
e High Quality

e Tested and certified

® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 12 month Warranty

Specifications

Battery Battery Capacity (Wh)
Battery Type
Battery voltage

Number of battery cells

Features Brand compatibility
Certification

Compatibility

Product colour
Quantity
Type

Other features Number of batteries included

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Packaging data Quantity per pack

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth

Product Height

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

53 Wh

UN3480 - Lithium ION Battery Class 9.
7.4V

4

DELL
CE

7280 STEAMBOAT 12 BTX, 7280 STEAMBOAT 12 CTO, 7290
STEAMBOAT MLK12 BTX, 7290 STEAMBOAT MLK 12 CTO, 7380
STEAMBOAT 13 BTX, 7380 STEAMBOAT 13 CTO, 7390 STEAMBOAT MLK
13 BTX, 7390 STEAMBOAT MLK 13 CTO, 7480 STEAMBOAT 14 BTX, 7480
STEAMBOAT 14 CTO, 7490 STEAMBOAT MLK 14 BTX, 7490
STEAMBOAT MLK 14 CTO, 7490 STEAMBOAT MLK 14 TAA

Black
1

Battery
1 kust

3cm
0.4 kg
26 cm

16.3cm
1 kusu

0.26 kg
06cm
243 cm
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CoreParts

Product dimensions Product Width 103 cm
Vendor information Brand Name CoreParts
Warranty 1VYear(s)
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