

MPN: MBXDE-BA0147

Laptop Battery for Dell 53Wh 4 cells Li-Po 7.4V 7200mAh Black, Dell Latitude 12 7000, Latitude 12 7290, Latitude 13 7000 7390

The growing demand for consumer electronic devices for home and leisure poses the challenge of upgrading, improving and enhancing existing devices.

In CoreParts you will find a wide range of alternative batteries for Consumer Electronics, that matches the performance of your original device. All manufactured by High-end, certified and trusted suppliers.

- High Quality
- Tested and certified
- Matching Performance
- Reliable with 12 month Warranty



Specifications

Battery	Battery Capacity (Wh)	53 Wh
	Battery Type	UN3480 - Lithium ION Battery Class 9.
	Battery voltage	7.4 V
	Number of battery cells	4
Features	Brand compatibility	DELL
	Certification	CE
	Compatibility	7280 STEAMBOAT 12 BTX, 7280 STEAMBOAT 12 CTO, 7290 STEAMBOAT MLK 12 BTX, 7290 STEAMBOAT MLK 12 CTO, 7380 STEAMBOAT 13 BTX, 7380 STEAMBOAT 13 CTO, 7390 STEAMBOAT MLK 13 BTX, 7390 STEAMBOAT MLK 13 CTO, 7480 STEAMBOAT 14 BTX, 7480 STEAMBOAT 14 CTO, 7490 STEAMBOAT MLK 14 BTX, 7490 STEAMBOAT MLK 14 CTO, 7490 STEAMBOAT MLK 14 TAA
	Product colour	Black
	Quantity	1
	Туре	Battery
Other features	Number of batteries included	1 kusů
Package dimensions	Depth (package,cm)	3 cm
	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.4 kg
	Height (package,cm)	26 cm
	Width (package,cm)	16.3 cm
Packaging data	Quantity per pack	1 kusů
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.26 kg
	Product Depth	0.6 cm
	Product Height	24.3 cm



Product dimensions

Vendor information

Product Width	10.3 cm
Brand Name	CoreParts
Warranty	1 Year(s)